The Quarry Lane School

2017-2018 INTERNATIONAL TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

ANNUAL TUITION (No sibling discount will be given.)

Jr. Kindergarten through Fifth Grade $30,000.00

Sixth through Eighth Grade $35,000.00

Ninth through Twelfth Grade $37,000.00
APPLICATION FEE

Jr. Kindergarten through twelfth Grade $200.00 (due with application)
REGISTRATION FEE $200.00 (due with deposit)

DEPOSITS (All deposits are credited toward the tuition balance.)
$3,200- (Tuition deposit $3,000.00 and registration fee $200.00) due upon enrollment

Tuition balance due June 1, 2017.

If a student enrolls after June 1st, all deposits are due upon enrollment.

ADDITIONAL FEES

EXTENDED EDUCATION PROGRAM (EEP) ( For Lower School Only)
(Before and after school care available from 7 a.m. to 6 p.m., fees vary depending on schedule.)

7 am. to 6 p.m. $299/mo

Drop-in rate $30/day

Holiday Camp $35 (students registered in EEP)
$40 (students not registered in EEP)

ESL TEXT BOOK FEE

Six through Twelfth Grade $300

COMPREHENSIVE EDUCATIONAL FEES

Jr. Kindergarten through Fifth Grade $750.00

Sixth through Twelfth Grade $1,250.00

Students enrolled in The IB Programme $1,500—per year, if 3 or more classes
Students enrolled in The IB Programme $1,000—per year, if less than 3 classes

Additional incidental expenses to budget for each year may include field trips, uniforms, etc.

All Tuition and Fees are Non-refundable and Non-transferable

THE QUARRY LANE SCHOOL, Office of Admissions
6363 TASSAJARA ROAD, DUBLIN, CA 94568 (925) 829-8000

www.QuarryLane.org



